2023 m. Lietuvos Zemaitijos kroso taurés 3000RWD jskaitos metiniai rezultatai

2023-08-26,
Gargidai

2023-10-07/08,
TelSiai

Viso

Vieta

34

29

29

23

HIWIN|E

12

11

|

Klasé Vardas Pavardé Automobilis 2023-05-06/07, | 2023-06-03,
Plungé Akmené

3000 RWD |Erlandas Novogeckis VAZ Ladal? 19 15
3000 RWD |Martynas Vaskys BMW 3250 16 13
3000 RWD [Nerijus Taujenis BMWE 11 18
3000 RWD |Kestutis Garnelis BMWE 14 9
3000 RWD |Osvaldas Petreikis BMW E-46 compact 12

3000 RWD |Mantas Budrys BMW E36[ DNS 11
3000 RWD |Arvydas Borusevitius |BMW E46R DNS 10

10




